
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

3 
25 
19 
13 
1 
4 
8 

30 
9 

27 
2 

12 
20 
14 
24 
6 

17 
11 

Name 

CHRISTIAN CASTRO 
LAERTON SOUZA 
ALBERTO BROD 
TOMAS ARAUJO 
RAFAEL FLECK 
TIAGO FRIEDRICH 
SANDRO ESCHBERGER 
EDSON GRAVINA 
VILMAR MORAES JR 
VINICIUS BARGMANN 
MICHEL BOHN 
CAIO STEDILE 
JULIO CESAR PIRES 
LUIGI TORRES 
ISAIAS DAL MOLIN 
ANDERSON PELLIN 
DANIEL TONIN 
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES 

Class 

GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

28 

Total Tm 

20:37.410 
20:42.459 
20:42.696 
20:45.999 
20:46.158 
20:49.022 
20:50.312 
20:50.700 
20:51.653 
20:53.438 
20:55.269 
20:55.701 
20:55.947 
20:56.221 
21:02.389 
21:03.255 
21:10.092 
19:44.962 

Diff 

5.049 

5.286 

8.589 

8.748 

11.612 

12.902 

13.290 

14.243 

16.028 

17.859 

18.291 

18.537 

18.811 

24.979 

25.845 

32.682 

2 Laps 

Gap 

5.049 

0.237 

3.303 

0.159 

2.864 

1.290 

0.388 

0.953 

1.785 

1.831 

0.432 

0.246 

0.274 

6.168 

0.866 

6.837 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

40.760 
40.959 
40.953 
41.193 
41.162 
40.726 
41.073 
41.107 
40.970 
41.291 
41.063 
41.240 
41.077 
41.113 
41.261 
41.143 
41.558 
41.565 

In Lap 

6 

5 

4 

11 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

11 

18 

4 

4 

5 

3 

2 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#3 = PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS 

Margin of Victory 

5.049 

Avg. Speed 

69,823 

Best Lap Tm 

40.726 

Best Speed 

70,716 

Best Lap by 

4 - TIAGO FRIEDRICH 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

KMKZY GOLD - TEAM 

GOLD 

Bateria GOLD A4 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:16:31 

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km 

25/07/2021 11:00 


